
 2025-2026 USA Fencing Point Standings

JUNIOR Men's Epee

ROLLING POINT CALCULATIONS

CURRENT AS OF 1/12/2026

RANK NAME BTH DIVISION 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd

1  Imrek, Elijah 2007 Gulf Coast 5,407.206 1012 935 577.5 552 1656 375 299.706

2  Lioznyansky, Simon 2006 Gulf Coast 4,909.500 577.5 552 552 552 1020 834 822

3  Wimmer, Nathaniel 2008 Virginia 4,791.916 1012 561 510 392.916 840 834 642

4  Bezrodnov, Michael 2007 New Jersey 4,335.024 1000 600 600 560 1020 360 195.024

5  Sennewald, James 2006 Gulf Coast 4,118.442 759 680 583 417 1020 354 305.442

6  Bezrodnov, Alexander 2007 New Jersey 3,913.212 600 577.5 420 330 840 618 527.712

7  Chong, Christopher 2006 Virginia 3,447.260 695 552 313.5 204 1104 378 200.76

8 # Shan, Junzhe 2010 CAN 3,275.904 566.5 510 420 330 644 510 295.404

9  Zhang, Nicholas 2006 CAN 3,132.000 0 0 0 0 1200 1104 828

10  Gao, Daniel 2006 New Jersey 2,676.442 935 600 420 416 305.442 0 0

11  Chirashnya, Daniel 2008 Central CA 2,498.536 600 550 510 180 366 292.536 0

12  Carrier, Gabriel 2007 Utah-Southern Idaho 2,431.652 520 319 318 252 624 398.652 0

13  Eskridge, Caleb 2008 Gulf Coast 1,912.706 515 417 363 318 299.706 0 0

14  Wu, Jonathan 2007 New England 1,773.360 572 309 280 124.8 487.56 0 0

15 # Davoodian, Christopher 2009 Southern CA 1,721.000 561 552 404 204 0 0 0

16 # Rubin, Daniel 2009 CAN 1,670.500 210 100.1 70.4 0 780 510 0

17  Wolfe, Alex 2008 Central FL 1,553.500 753.5 318 290 192 0 0 0

18  Mann, Jakerod 2006 New Jersey 1,522.300 680 313.5 308 220.8 0 0 0

19 # Chung, Ethan Sheng Xuan 2009 CAN 1,363.520 414 374 174 0 401.52 0 0

20 # Xiao, Hanzhi (Shawn) 2009 CAN 1,358.500 566.5 417 195 180 0 0 0

21  Fan, Jackson 2008 CAN 1,348.288 195 68 62 0 834 189.288 0

22  Loncar, Luka 2006 New England 1,320.000 510 414 207 189 0 0 0

23  Latif, Imran, Zakariyya 2006 Southern CA 1,244.500 368.5 321 315 240 0 0 0

24 # Kugler, Luke 2009 Long Island 1,196.500 411 302.5 300 183 0 0 0

25  Kokenge, Reid 2007 New Jersey 1,196.000 550 244 202.5 199.5 0 0 0

26  Karnas, Karol 2008 Illinois 1,184.000 510 411 195 68 0 0 0

27 # Tai, Edison 2010 Nevada 1,177.000 685 321 171 0 0 0 0

28  Barg, Jonathan 2008 Gulf Coast 1,136.500 335.5 321 285 195 0 0 0

29  Lo, Jake 2008 Southern CA 1,129.500 424 346.5 275 84 0 0 0

30  Lee, Samuel 2008 Virginia 1,101.500 411 368.5 224 98 0 0 0

31  Young, Peyton 2006 Gulf Coast 1,027.100 510 379.5 77.6 60 0 0 0

32  Fu, Leon 2008 San Diego 1,011.500 357.5 276 192 186 0 0 0

33  Atkins, Levi 2008 Metro NYC 988.400 309 303 248 128.4 0 0 0

34  Romanov, Ethan 2008 Gulf Coast 964.000 306 268 204 186 0 0 0

35  Su, Caleb 2008 Capitol 957.700 510 183 180 84.7 0 0 0

36  Khanna, Nikhil 2008 North TX 930.500 505 312 57 56.5 0 0 0

37 # Mao, Benjamin 2009 New Jersey 923.900 341 313.5 189 80.4 0 0 0

38  Yang, Boyan 2008 CHN 907.800 414 309 124.8 60 0 0 0

39  Gohel, Dayus 2006 New England 907.150 420 321 84.15 82 0 0 0

40  Le Borgne, Matthieu 2008 Capitol 833.400 363 210 198 62.4 0 0 0

41  Wong, Chi Ho 2007 CAN 828.000 0 0 0 0 828 0 0

42  Johnson, Ryder 2006 Gulf Coast 790.400 303 303 168 16.4 0 0 0

43  Knox, James 2006 Metro NYC 775.700 420 204 84.7 67 0 0 0

44  Song, Troy 2008 New England 769.000 341 313.5 67 47.5 0 0 0

45  Dieck, Logan 2006 Central CA 765.000 302.5 202.5 177 83 0 0 0

46  Lee, Seungwon 2007 Gulf Coast 754.800 411 177 166.8 0 0 0 0

47  Kats, Dylan 2008 Metro NYC 740.500 417 198 72 53.5 0 0 0

48 # Zheng, Andy 2010 Minnesota 737.900 318 201 110 108.9 0 0 0

49 # Yue, Hongrui 2009 CAN 699.650 240 102.85 70 0 286.8 0 0

50  Yao, Geoffrey 2008 Mt. Valley 681.300 417 104.5 96.8 63 0 0 0

51 # Hu, Lucas 2010 CAN 678.092 198 192 90.2 0 197.892 0 0

52  Jeyoon, Ryan 2007 Virginia 638.200 306 204 69 59.2 0 0 0

53 # Lam, Alan 2009 Virginia 636.900 260 198 97.9 81 0 0 0

54  Brodsky, Julian 2008 Metro NYC 631.400 510 81.4 40 0 0 0 0

55  Headrick, Lance 2008 Virginia 616.000 309 165.6 75.9 65.5 0 0 0

56  Goldfine, Ian 2006 Metropolitan NYC 609.200 530 79.2 0 0 0 0 0

57  Park, Ian 2006 Virginia 598.000 309 121.2 99 68.8 0 0 0

58 # Mitev, Alexander 2009 Illinois 595.500 414 181.5 0 0 0 0 0

59  Riggins, Joshua 2008 Georgia 582.800 510 50 22.8 0 0 0 0

60  Prasad, Ankith 2006 South Texas 568.000 305 210 53 0 0 0 0

61  DeStefano, Julius 2007 Gold Coast 562.200 303 95.7 89.1 74.4 0 0 0

62 # Lai, Boden 2009 New England 553.000 368.5 120 64.5 0 0 0 0

63  Aravind, Athreya 2007 IND 542.900 192 171 106.7 73.2 0 0 0

64 # Hamza, Tudor 2009 Western WA 528.200 306 96.8 74.4 51 0 0 0

65  Macarty, Jordan 2007 New England 527.200 207 174 79.2 67 0 0 0

66  Iarikov, Nicholas 2008 Metro NYC 515.500 303 90.5 67.5 54.5 0 0 0

67  Go, Dongyeon 2007 KOR 508.600 414 94.6 0 0 0 0 0

68 # Ziegler, John 2009 Illinois 458.500 346.5 67 45 0 0 0 0

69 # Wang, Joey 2011 Southern CA 455.000 207 177 71 0 0 0 0

70  Shchur, Landon 2008 Metro NYC 413.400 195 164.4 54 0 0 0 0

71  Kim, Sullivan 2007 Southern CA 406.800 165 97 76.8 68 0 0 0

72 # Ginzburg, Adam 2009 Illinois 381.400 171 92.4 92.4 25.6 0 0 0

73  Liu, Yikun 2008 Orange Coast 355.200 300 55.2 0 0 0 0 0

74  Zaydman, Ethan 2008 Metro NYC 346.000 330 16 0 0 0 0 0

75  Loiseau, Eliott 2008 Indiana 342.600 177 165.6 0 0 0 0 0
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76 # Robinson, Samuel 2010 Central CA 342.200 168 127.2 47 0 0 0 0

77 # Elhusseini, Dylan 2010 Gulf Coast 341.800 110 84 77 70.8 0 0 0

78 # Borisenko, Samuel 2010 Illinois 340.500 181.5 62 51 46 0 0 0

79 # Park, Sangwook 2011 Central CA 333.000 186 53.5 52.5 41 0 0 0

80 # Dodin, David 2009 Metro NYC 332.400 312 20.4 0 0 0 0 0

81  Lim, Julien 2006 HKG 321.000 321 0 0 0 0 0 0

82  Yu, Austin 2008 Mt. Valley 320.000 300 20 0 0 0 0 0

83 # Chen, Leonardo 2009 New Jersey 315.200 121.2 69 66 59 0 0 0

84  Yoon, Youngdo 2008 KOR 315.000 315 0 0 0 0 0 0

85  Lee, JoonWon 2007 Virginia 309.600 186 69.6 54 0 0 0 0

86 # Jain, Samyak 2009 Central CA 303.200 174 79.2 50 0 0 0 0

87  Higgins, Branford 2006 San Diego 300.000 300 0 0 0 0 0 0

88  Click, Aiden 2006 North Carolina 280.000 234 46 0 0 0 0 0

89 # Sobeshkevych, Roman 2009 Illinois 275.400 164.4 68 43 0 0 0 0

90 # Normile, Nicholas 2010 New Jersey 265.000 204 61 0 0 0 0 0

91  Chen, Brian 2008 Maryland 261.400 171 64 26.4 0 0 0 0

92 # Xia, Dashan 2010 Connecticut 256.050 84.15 68.4 54.5 49 0 0 0

93 # Modanlou, Navid 2009 Virginia 247.500 174 73.5 0 0 0 0 0

94  Prihodko, Max 2006 New England 241.500 183 58.5 0 0 0 0 0

95 # Choi, Zachary 2009 Central CA 241.000 88 59 51 43 0 0 0

96  Dhal, Leon 2008 Illinois 239.000 76.8 63.2 51 48 0 0 0

97 # Huang, Kenneth 2011 Illinois 238.850 102.85 78 58 0 0 0 0

98  Chang, Andrew 2008 Central CA 230.000 189 41 0 0 0 0 0

99  Spina, Joseph 2007 Illinois 229.400 171 58.4 0 0 0 0 0

100 # Singh, Ravin 2009 Virginia 216.000 168 48 0 0 0 0 0

101 # Wu, Steven 2010 Central CA 214.000 168 46 0 0 0 0 0

102 # Lu, Jacob 2010 Western WA 208.600 189 19.6 0 0 0 0 0

103  Cauchy, Eliot 2007 CAN 204.000 204 0 0 0 0 0 0

104  Zheng, Haoran 2007 San Bern'do 198.200 70 56 48 24.2 0 0 0

105  Nguyen, Tate 2007 Illinois 189.000 189 0 0 0 0 0 0

106  O'Donnell, Benjamin 2006 Illinois 186.600 123.6 63 0 0 0 0 0

107  Liu, Andrew 2007 Central CA 186.000 186 0 0 0 0 0 0

108 # Siedow, William 2009 Minnesota 183.000 183 0 0 0 0 0 0

109  Krishnan, Skanda 2007 New Jersey 180.000 180 0 0 0 0 0 0

110  wang, justin 2008 New England 177.100 93.5 83.6 0 0 0 0 0

111  Fishman, Rahm 2008 Virginia 174.000 174 0 0 0 0 0 0

112  Choi, Kaiden 2007 Colorado 168.800 70.8 57 41 0 0 0 0

113 # Wu, Johnny 2010 Orange Coast 168.000 168 0 0 0 0 0 0

114  Chen, Bailey 2008 Central CA 165.700 101.2 64.5 0 0 0 0 0

115T  Acar, Devin 2008 New Jersey 165.000 165 0 0 0 0 0 0

115T  Avetisian, Alexander 2008 Southern CA 165.000 165 0 0 0 0 0 0

115T # Decker, Hunter 2009 Gulf Coast 165.000 165 0 0 0 0 0 0

115T  Zhao, Zidong 2008 CAN 165.000 165 0 0 0 0 0 0

119 # Sokol, Luke 2009 Philadelphia 158.100 89.1 69 0 0 0 0 0

120 # Dong, Haiyi 2010 CAN 157.740 0 0 0 0 157.74 0 0

121 # Tse, Maxwell 2010 Long Island 157.100 78.1 55 24 0 0 0 0

122  Jeong, Soomin 2006 KOR 153.000 88 65 0 0 0 0 0

123  Jin, Nicholas 2006 Southern California 148.000 93 55 0 0 0 0 0

124  Tang, William 2008 CHN 144.100 78.1 66 0 0 0 0 0

125  Singha, Orion 2006 San Diego 134.600 73.6 61 0 0 0 0 0

126 # Kim, Jayden 2009 Nevada 128.400 128.4 0 0 0 0 0 0

127  Lin, Kyran 2007 Southern CA 125.000 76 49 0 0 0 0 0

128  Savoretti, Francesco 2007 New England 123.600 123.6 0 0 0 0 0 0

129 # Graves, Lawson 2009 Illinois 123.000 54 49 20 0 0 0 0

130 # Liu, Yueri 2009 Southern CA 122.400 122.4 0 0 0 0 0 0

131  Sennewald, Frederick 2006 Gulf Coast 119.000 64 55 0 0 0 0 0

132 # Elhusseini, Kyle 2010 Gulf Coast 114.500 49 39.5 26 0 0 0 0

133 # Chen, Zhengyang (Allen) 2010 Southern CA 112.700 73.2 39.5 0 0 0 0 0

134T # Corbin, Bennett 2010 Central FL 108.500 56 52.5 0 0 0 0 0

134T  Tikhomirov, Theodore 2008 Illinois 108.500 62.5 46 0 0 0 0 0

136 # Trull, A.J. 2009 New England 107.500 58 49.5 0 0 0 0 0

137  Doyon - Verdon, William 2006 CAN 102.300 102.3 0 0 0 0 0 0

138  Kim, Seojoon 2006 KOR 101.200 101.2 0 0 0 0 0 0

139  Sverdlov, Seth 2007 New Jersey 101.000 53 48 0 0 0 0 0

140 # Ahmed, Mohsen 2010 Connecticut 93.500 93.5 0 0 0 0 0 0

141 # Saunier, Cameron 2009 Virginia 92.800 71.6 21.2 0 0 0 0 0

142 # Kim, Doha 2011 KOR 91.300 91.3 0 0 0 0 0 0

143  He, Patrick 2006 CHN 89.000 45 44 0 0 0 0 0

144  Pak, Elliot 2007 Southern CA 87.200 62 25.2 0 0 0 0 0

145  Seefeldt, William Henry 2007 Gulf Coast 84.000 84 0 0 0 0 0 0

146 # Wong, Baron 2010 Southern CA 82.800 82.8 0 0 0 0 0 0

147  Murphy, Thomas 2006 Virginia 82.500 82.5 0 0 0 0 0 0

148 # Liu, Adam 2010 Connecticut 81.600 81.6 0 0 0 0 0 0

149 # Parker, Isaiah 2010 Border TX 80.400 80.4 0 0 0 0 0 0

150  Jones, Reilly 2008 Northern OH 79.300 62.5 16.8 0 0 0 0 0
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151 # Lee, Aiden 2010 Virginia 77.600 57.2 20.4 0 0 0 0 0

152T # Savoretti, Pietro 2009 SMR 75.600 75.6 0 0 0 0 0 0

152T  Zografos, Nicholas 2008 Long Island 75.600 75.6 0 0 0 0 0 0

154  Seto, Jing 2007 Connecticut 75.000 75 0 0 0 0 0 0

155T # Doubov, Andrew 2009 New Jersey 72.000 72 0 0 0 0 0 0

155T  Pan, Tristan 2008 CAN 72.000 72 0 0 0 0 0 0

157  Nikolov, Peter 2006 Illinois 71.600 71.6 0 0 0 0 0 0

158T  Koyfman, Benjamin 2007 Metro NYC 67.200 67.2 0 0 0 0 0 0

158T # Mizrahi, Michael 2009 Central FL 67.200 67.2 0 0 0 0 0 0

160  McAlister, Ian 2006 South TX 66.000 66 0 0 0 0 0 0

161T  Jiang, Ryan 2008 New England 64.000 64 0 0 0 0 0 0

161T  Wu, Alistair 2008 Western WA 64.000 64 0 0 0 0 0 0

163  Tikhonov, Daniel 2008 Virginia 63.000 63 0 0 0 0 0 0

164  Kim, Nathan 2008 Orange Coast 60.800 60.8 0 0 0 0 0 0

165  Seo, Shawn 2007 Northern CA 60.000 60 0 0 0 0 0 0

166  Chung, Andrew 2008 Georgia 58.000 58 0 0 0 0 0 0

167T  Gallo, James 2006 Nevada 56.500 56.5 0 0 0 0 0 0

167T  Tikhonov, Iliya 2008 N. Carolina 56.500 56.5 0 0 0 0 0 0

169  Santos, Antonio 2008 New England 55.000 55 0 0 0 0 0 0

170T  Davidenko, Alexander 2008 Georgia 52.000 52 0 0 0 0 0 0

170T  Duan, Eric 2006 Maryland 52.000 52 0 0 0 0 0 0

170T  Kim, Dylan 2006 Georgia 52.000 52 0 0 0 0 0 0

173  Park, Frederick 2006 New Jersey 50.000 50 0 0 0 0 0 0

174  Strauss, Luke 2006 Colorado 49.500 49.5 0 0 0 0 0 0

175  Durkin, Tristan 2007 Western NY 47.500 47.5 0 0 0 0 0 0

176  Wong, King-Yee 2007 New Jersey 47.000 47 0 0 0 0 0 0

177  Muga, Aiden 2007 South TX 46.000 46 0 0 0 0 0 0

178T  Neal, John 2006 Gulf Coast 45.000 45 0 0 0 0 0 0

178T  Santos, Francisco 2008 New England 45.000 45 0 0 0 0 0 0

178T # Yang, Gary 2011 Virginia 45.000 45 0 0 0 0 0 0

181  Park, Nicholas 2008 New Jersey 44.000 44 0 0 0 0 0 0

182T  Click, Tristan 2008 N. Carolina 43.000 43 0 0 0 0 0 0

182T  Schiek, Harrison 2008 New Mexico 43.000 43 0 0 0 0 0 0

182T  Siala, Omar 2006 New England 43.000 43 0 0 0 0 0 0

185T  Belliveau, Emmett 2006 Connecticut 42.000 42 0 0 0 0 0 0

185T # Chen, Edward 2010 Metro NYC 42.000 42 0 0 0 0 0 0

185T # Kim, Henry 2011 Long Island 42.000 42 0 0 0 0 0 0

185T # Lai, QiYong 2011 CHN 42.000 42 0 0 0 0 0 0

189 # Zhao, Michael(Junyi) 2011 CAN 41.000 41 0 0 0 0 0 0

190  Miao, Kunqi Quentin 2008 Orange Coast 40.000 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

191T # Bui, Henry 2009 N. Carolina 39.000 39 0 0 0 0 0 0

191T # Dodin, Daniel 2012 Metro NYC 39.000 39 0 0 0 0 0 0

191T  Peterson, Matthew 2007 Colorado 39.000 39 0 0 0 0 0 0

194 # Gumedelli, Mohnish 2010 New Jersey 27.600 27.6 0 0 0 0 0 0

195  Hu, Robert 2007 New Jersey 27.200 27.2 0 0 0 0 0 0

196T # Erlikhman, Adrian 2009 Southern CA 26.800 26.8 0 0 0 0 0 0

196T  Irwin, Peter 2007 Gateway FL 26.800 26.8 0 0 0 0 0 0

198  Trebon, Hayden 2007 Georgia 24.800 24.8 0 0 0 0 0 0

199 # Tran, Spencer 2010 New England 23.600 23.6 0 0 0 0 0 0

200  Chen, YiHeng 2007 New Jersey 23.200 23.2 0 0 0 0 0 0

201  Daniels, Jonah 2006 National 22.800 22.8 0 0 0 0 0 0

202 # Kim, Gene 2012 Virginia 22.400 22.4 0 0 0 0 0 0

203  Zhu, Eric 2007 Gulf Coast 22.000 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

204 # Li, Yunji (Rain) 2009 Mt. Valley 21.200 21.2 0 0 0 0 0 0

205 # Muenke, Magnus 2009 Colorado 20.800 20.8 0 0 0 0 0 0

206 # Morin-Jiang, Jake 2010 San Diego 19.600 19.6 0 0 0 0 0 0

207  Wang, Terry 2006 CAN 18.000 18 0 0 0 0 0 0

208 # Carty, Johndale Jr. 2009 Gold Coast 17.600 17.6 0 0 0 0 0 0

209  Cao, Brad 2007 Capitol 17.200 17.2 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Points for 33-64 for events GE 160 JR - OCT 2025 JR - JOs 2026 JR - JOs 2025 JR - APR 2025 JR - JULY 2025
PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Imrek, Elijah 34 69 20.5 199.5 2 552 129 0 11 315

Lioznyansky, Simon 2 552 np 0 5 420 np 0 2 552

Wimmer, Nathaniel 3 510 10 318 33 70 np 0 65 0

Bezrodnov, Michael 12 312 11 315 1 600 37 66 1 600

Sennewald, James 51 52 6 417 8 411 np 0 43 60

Bezrodnov, Alexander 66 0 np 0 14 306 1 600 17 210

Chong, Christopher 149 0 19 204 56 47 2 552 34 69

Shan, Junzhe 3 510 np 0 np 0 np 0 5 420

Zhang, Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gao, Daniel 44 59 1 600 16 300 5 420 14 306

Chirashnya, Daniel 1 600 3 510 27 180 np 0 33 70

Carrier, Gabriel 18 207 23 192 71.5 0 38.5 64.5 10 318

Eskridge, Caleb 28 177 88 0 34 69 10 318 6 417

Wu, Jonathan 141 0 43 60 13 309 50 53 110 0

Davoodian, Christopher 71.5 0 2 552 19 204 85 0 35.5 67.5

Rubin, Daniel 17 210 np 0 np 0 np 0 87 0

Wolfe, Alex 10 318 86 0 46.5 56.5 23 192 134 0

Mann, Jakerod 20 201 np 0 11.5 313.5 71 0 42 61

Chung, Ethan Sheng Xuan 29 174 np 0 np 0 np 0 7 414

Xiao, Hanzhi (Shawn) 27 180 np 0 np 0 6 417 22 195

Fan, Jackson 22 195 np 0 np 0 np 0 41 62

Loncar, Luka 74.5 0 3 510 7 414 24 189 18 207

Latif, Imran, Zakariyya 89 0 37.5 65.5 113 0 11 315 9 321

Kugler, Luke 16 300 8 411 59 44 26 183 71 0

Kokenge, Reid 68 0 20.5 199.5 37 66 19.5 202.5 107 0

Karnas, Karol 8 411 22 195 35 68 64 39 3 510

Tai, Edison 94 0 102.5 0 30 171 9 321 167 0

Barg, Jonathan 45 58 9 321 22 195 73 0 56 47

Lo, Jake 138.33 0 67 0 164.5 0 47 56 66 0

Lee, Samuel 59 44 np 0 68 0 8 411 95 0

Young, Peyton 43 60 59 44 np 0 3 510 46.5 56.5

Fu, Leon 118.5 0 115 0 23 192 25 186 74.5 0

Atkins, Levi 15 303 13 309 62.5 40.5 33 70 38.5 64.5

Romanov, Ethan 65 0 25 186 42 61 14 306 77.5 0

Su, Caleb 160 0 27 180 26 183 3 510 137 0

Khanna, Nikhil 46 57 46.5 56.5 144 0 12 312 130 0

Mao, Benjamin 95 0 35 68 11.5 313.5 100 0 24 189

Yang, Boyan 13 309 np 0 np 0 7 414 68 0

Gohel, Dayus 42 61 5 420 9 321 77.5 0 80.5 0

Le Borgne, Matthieu 70 0 17 210 21 198 75 0 79 0

Wong, Chi Ho np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Johnson, Ryder 136 0 232 0 31 168 15 303 15 303

Knox, James 5 420 147 0 36 67 61 42 73 0

Song, Troy 55.5 47.5 36 67 96 0 174 0 70 0

Dieck, Logan 41 62 44 59 62.5 40.5 19.5 202.5 28 177

Lee, Seungwon 187.5 0 112 0 28 177 77.5 0 8 411

Kats, Dylan 21 198 87 0 6 417 65 0 49.5 53.5

Zheng, Andy 142 0 33 70 10 318 np 0 20 201

Yue, Hongrui 33 70 np 0 np 0 148 0 102 0

Yao, Geoffrey 6 417 40 63 82 0 69 0 44.5 58.5

Hu, Lucas 23 192 np 0 np 0 21 198 201.33 0

Jeyoon, Ryan 69 0 14 306 np 0 34 69 19 204

Lam, Alan 37 66 73.5 0 103 0 63 40 21 198

Brodsky, Julian 63 40 77 0 230.5 0 87.5 0 179.5 0

Headrick, Lance 222 0 37.5 65.5 77 0 np 0 13 309

Goldfine, Ian np 0 np 0 83 0 72 0 np 0

Park, Ian np 0 np 0 147 0 13 309 133 0

Mitev, Alexander 103 0 7 414 87 0 138.5 0 26.5 181.5

Riggins, Joshua 53 50 158 0 97 0 np 0 3 510

Prasad, Ankith np 0 np 0 50 53 17 210 np 0

DeStefano, Julius 40 63 15 303 52 51 120 0 195 0

Lai, Boden 145 0 183 0 152.5 0 103 0 38.5 64.5

Aravind, Athreya 153 0 np 0 140 0 30 171 23 192

Hamza, Tudor 14 306 71.5 0 79 0 52 51 84 0

Macarty, Jordan 36 67 29 174 109 0 18 207 109 0

Iarikov, Nicholas 77 0 48.5 54.5 15 303 117 0 35.5 67.5

Go, Dongyeon 7 414 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ziegler, John 58 45 104 0 120 0 36 67 121.5 0

Wang, Joey 147 0 18 207 94 0 28 177 120 0

Shchur, Landon 135 0 np 0 49 54 22 195 80.5 0

Kim, Sullivan 111 0 194 0 182 0 35 68 32 165

Ginzburg, Adam 30 171 132 0 192.33 0 184 0 231.33 0

Liu, Yikun 177 0 np 0 196.33 0 108.5 0 16 300

Zaydman, Ethan 132 0 np 0 200.5 0 135.33 0 219.33 0

Loiseau, Eliott 121 0 28 177 np 0 113 0 np 0
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Robinson, Samuel 150.5 0 56 47 np 0 98 0 31 168

Elhusseini, Dylan 83.5 0 46.5 56.5 104 0 80 0 74.5 0

Borisenko, Samuel 52 51 41 62 np 0 57 46 26.5 181.5

Park, Sangwook 25 186 50.5 52.5 166 0 62 41 49.5 53.5

Dodin, David np 0 12 312 80.5 0 np 0 67 0

Lim, Julien 9 321 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yu, Austin 259 0 16 300 206.5 0 83 0 104.33 0

Chen, Leonardo 146 0 84 0 44 59 126 0 37 66

Yoon, Youngdo 11 315 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, JoonWon 97.5 0 98 0 247 0 49 54 25 186

Jain, Samyak 178.5 0 53 50 161 0 134 0 29 174

Higgins, Branford np 0 np 0 75 0 16 300 187 0

Click, Aiden np 0 np 0 70 0 np 0 57 46

Sobeshkevych, Roman 35 68 125 0 200.5 0 60 43 280 0

Normile, Nicholas 99 0 42 61 142 0 128 0 104.33 0

Chen, Brian 102 0 30 171 39 64 105 0 132 0

Xia, Dashan 78 0 48.5 54.5 169 0 111 0 54 49

Modanlou, Navid 256 0 np 0 263.5 0 29 174 231.33 0

Prihodko, Max 26 183 np 0 115.5 0 218 0 44.5 58.5

Choi, Zachary 138.33 0 60 43 110 0 44 59 52 51

Dhal, Leon 85 0 52 51 128 0 55 48 124 0

Huang, Kenneth 219.5 0 45 58 232 0 124 0 292 0

Chang, Andrew 24 189 134 0 289.5 0 254 0 62 41

Spina, Joseph np 0 154.25 0 71.5 0 93 0 30 171

Singh, Ravin 92 0 31 168 55 48 157.5 0 138 0

Wu, Steven 105 0 57 46 279.5 0 31 168 82 0

Lu, Jacob 112 0 24 189 192.33 0 np 0 119 0

Cauchy, Eliot 19 204 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zheng, Haoran 106 0 np 0 127 0 70 0 55 48

Nguyen, Tate np 0 np 0 24 189 66 0 np 0

O'Donnell, Benjamin np 0 np 0 67 0 40 63 88.5 0

Liu, Andrew np 0 np 0 25 186 96 0 136 0

Siedow, William 184.33 0 26 183 189 0 213 0 252.5 0

Krishnan, Skanda np 0 np 0 91 0 27 180 139.5 0

wang, justin 190.5 0 70 0 73 0 138.5 0 108 0

Fishman, Rahm np 0 np 0 29 174 np 0 129 0

Choi, Kaiden 91 0 62 41 98.5 0 46 57 np 0

Wu, Johnny 31 168 258 0 np 0 146 0 np 0

Chen, Bailey np 0 np 0 167 0 38.5 64.5 252.5 0

Acar, Devin 32 165 200.5 0 np 0 np 0 234.25 0

Avetisian, Alexander np 0 341 0 32 165 229 0 np 0

Decker, Hunter 127 0 32 165 101 0 230.5 0 396.5 0

Zhao, Zidong np 0 np 0 np 0 32 165 85.5 0

Sokol, Luke np 0 34 69 98.5 0 np 0 315 0

Dong, Haiyi 120 0 np 0 np 0 191 0 150.5 0

Tse, Maxwell 48 55 80 0 208 0 np 0 281 0

Jeong, Soomin 38 65 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jin, Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0 48 55 np 0

Tang, William 223 0 133 0 121 0 86 0 169 0

Singha, Orion np 0 75 0 np 0 42 61 174.5 0

Kim, Jayden 88 0 85 0 209 0 188.33 0 83 0

Lin, Kyran np 0 np 0 54 49 101 0 np 0

Savoretti, Francesco np 0 np 0 np 0 108.5 0 np 0

Graves, Lawson 49 54 54 49 199 0 123 0 161.5 0

Liu, Yueri 229.5 0 95 0 129 0 152 0 131 0

Sennewald, Frederick 39 64 71.5 0 69 0 89 0 48 55

Elhusseini, Kyle 54 49 139.5 0 157 0 107 0 63.5 39.5

Chen, Zhengyang (Allen) 81 0 91 0 202 0 177 0 63.5 39.5

Corbin, Bennett 47 56 50.5 52.5 84 0 np 0 116 0

Tikhomirov, Theodore 57 46 np 0 40.5 62.5 162 0 144 0

Trull, A.J. 100 0 73.5 0 45 58 53.5 49.5 96 0

Doyon - Verdon, William 116 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Seojoon 83.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sverdlov, Seth 50 53 55 48 185.5 0 142.5 0 np 0

Ahmed, Mohsen 206 0 168 0 135 0 np 0 343.5 0

Saunier, Cameron 108.5 0 186 0 92 0 np 0 69 0

Kim, Doha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

He, Patrick np 0 np 0 np 0 58 45 59 44

Pak, Elliot np 0 np 0 241.5 0 41 62 174.5 0

Seefeldt, William Henry 73 0 145 0 175 0 211.5 0 161.5 0

Wong, Baron 197 0 np 0 301 0 197 0 141.5 0

Murphy, Thomas np 0 np 0 158.5 0 np 0 88.5 0

Liu, Adam 157 0 69 0 163 0 153 0 103 0

Parker, Isaiah np 0 100 0 347 0 147 0 370.5 0

Jones, Reilly np 0 79 0 40.5 62.5 np 0 244.33 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing Point Standings

JUNIOR Men's Epee

DOMESTIC - JUNIOR as of:  1/12/2026

Points for 33-64 for events GE 160 JR - OCT 2025 JR - JOs 2026 JR - JOs 2025 JR - APR 2025 JR - JULY 2025
PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Lee, Aiden 118.5 0 275.5 0 281.33 0 np 0 159.5 0

Savoretti, Pietro 161.33 0 np 0 np 0 204.33 0 np 0

Zografos, Nicholas np 0 np 0 102 0 np 0 271.5 0

Seto, Jing np 0 np 0 105 0 110 0 123 0

Doubov, Andrew 232.33 0 120 0 173.5 0 94 0 100 0

Pan, Tristan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 207 0

Nikolov, Peter np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Koyfman, Benjamin np 0 np 0 88 0 np 0 np 0

Mizrahi, Michael 252 0 np 0 273.33 0 151 0 141.5 0

McAlister, Ian np 0 np 0 np 0 127 0 324 0

Jiang, Ryan np 0 39 64 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Alistair 144 0 135 0 177 0 99 0 176 0

Tikhonov, Daniel 200 0 np 0 258 0 np 0 40 63

Kim, Nathan 86 0 np 0 118 0 79 0 164 0

Seo, Shawn np 0 np 0 np 0 43 60 np 0

Chung, Andrew np 0 np 0 143 0 45 58 168 0

Gallo, James np 0 np 0 46.5 56.5 84 0 np 0

Tikhonov, Iliya 79 0 68 0 131 0 67 0 46.5 56.5

Santos, Antonio 74.5 0 139.5 0 48 55 81 0 91 0

Davidenko, Alexander 166 0 92.5 0 196.33 0 np 0 51 52

Duan, Eric np 0 np 0 np 0 51 52 np 0

Kim, Dylan np 0 np 0 51 52 169 0 145 0

Park, Frederick np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 53 50

Strauss, Luke np 0 np 0 66 0 53.5 49.5 np 0

Durkin, Tristan 55.5 47.5 np 0 115.5 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, King-Yee np 0 180.5 0 263.5 0 56 47 117 0

Muga, Aiden np 0 np 0 57 46 156 0 np 0

Neal, John np 0 58 45 np 0 np 0 np 0

Santos, Francisco 114.5 0 np 0 168 0 74 0 58 45

Yang, Gary 165 0 300 0 58 45 170 0 104.33 0

Park, Nicholas np 0 np 0 76 0 59 44 np 0

Click, Tristan 60 43 92.5 0 170.5 0 np 0 334 0

Schiek, Harrison 187.5 0 np 0 267.25 0 np 0 60 43

Siala, Omar np 0 np 0 60 43 np 0 259.5 0

Belliveau, Emmett np 0 61 42 343.25 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Edward 61 42 101 0 np 0 np 0 345.2 0

Kim, Henry 245 0 107 0 61 42 133 0 92 0

Lai, QiYong np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 61 42

Zhao, Michael(Junyi) 62 41 np 0 np 0 np 0 254 0

Miao, Kunqi Quentin 173 0 63 40 293 0 97 0 184 0

Bui, Henry 64 39 126 0 80.5 0 np 0 396.5 0

Dodin, Daniel 124 0 64 39 np 0 np 0 np 0

Peterson, Matthew 285 0 np 0 64 39 112 0 197 0

Gumedelli, Mohnish 183 0 182 0 285.33 0 183 0 261.33 0

Hu, Robert 67 0 184.5 0 271 0 82 0 201.33 0

Erlikhman, Adrian 97.5 0 96 0 243 0 122 0 94 0

Irwin, Peter np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 112 0

Trebon, Hayden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 171.33 0

Tran, Spencer 122 0 215 0 np 0 np 0 212.25 0

Chen, YiHeng 216.33 0 237.5 0 134 0 90 0 225.17 0

Daniels, Jonah 143 0 np 0 228.5 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Gene 133 0 89 0 np 0 np 0 264 0

Zhu, Eric 87 0 285 0 277.5 0 104 0 249.5 0

Li, Yunji (Rain) 167 0 257 0 327 0 200.33 0 225.17 0

Muenke, Magnus 207 0 np 0 156 0 203 0 152 0

Morin-Jiang, Jake 117 0 122.5 0 100 0 135.33 0 118 0

Wang, Terry np 0 np 0 np 0 121 0 np 0

Carty, Johndale Jr. np 0 np 0 246 0 np 0 342 0

Cao, Brad np 0 np 0 173.5 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing Point Standings

JUNIOR Men's Epee

JUNIOR SJCCs

Top 40% earn points TOP FINISH JR - SJCC DEC 2024 JR - SJCC MAY 2025
PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Imrek, Elijah 0 np 0 np 0

Lioznyansky, Simon 240 1 240 np 0

Wimmer, Nathaniel 0 np 0 np 0

Bezrodnov, Michael 220.8 2 220.8 np 0

Sennewald, James 0 np 0 np 0

Bezrodnov, Alexander 78 22 78 np 0

Chong, Christopher 0 np 0 np 0

Shan, Junzhe 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Nicholas 0 np 0 np 0

Gao, Daniel 0 np 0 np 0

Chirashnya, Daniel 120 16 120 np 0

Carrier, Gabriel 27.2 np 0 35 27.2

Eskridge, Caleb 122.4 14 122.4 np 0

Wu, Jonathan 124.8 21 79.2 12 124.8

Davoodian, Christopher 204 37 26.4 3 204

Rubin, Daniel 0 np 0 np 0

Wolfe, Alex 168 5 168 np 0

Mann, Jakerod 220.8 6 166.8 2 220.8

Chung, Ethan Sheng Xuan 0 np 0 np 0

Xiao, Hanzhi (Shawn) 0 np 0 np 0

Fan, Jackson 0 np 0 np 0

Loncar, Luka 0 np 0 np 0

Latif, Imran, Zakariyya 240 np 0 1 240

Kugler, Luke 126 39 25.6 11 126

Kokenge, Reid 82.8 18 82.8 np 0

Karnas, Karol 0 67 0 np 0

Tai, Edison 0 np 0 np 0

Barg, Jonathan 0 np 0 np 0

Lo, Jake 84 17 84 38 26

Lee, Samuel 0 np 0 np 0

Young, Peyton 0 np 0 np 0

Fu, Leon 126 11 126 33 28

Atkins, Levi 128.4 9 128.4 np 0

Romanov, Ethan 204 3 204 5 168

Su, Caleb 0 np 0 np 0

Khanna, Nikhil 22.4 47 22.4 70 0

Mao, Benjamin 80.4 20 80.4 np 0

Yang, Boyan 124.8 12 124.8 np 0

Gohel, Dayus 0 np 0 np 0

Le Borgne, Matthieu 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, Chi Ho 0 np 0 np 0

Johnson, Ryder 16.4 62 16.4 np 0

Knox, James 204 3 204 np 0

Song, Troy 24.4 np 0 42 24.4

Dieck, Logan 24.2 42.5 24.2 np 0

Lee, Seungwon 166.8 10 127.2 6 166.8

Kats, Dylan 0 np 0 np 0

Zheng, Andy 0 np 0 np 0

Yue, Hongrui 0 np 0 np 0

Yao, Geoffrey 21.6 np 0 49 21.6

Hu, Lucas 0 np 0 np 0

Jeyoon, Ryan 0 np 0 np 0

Lam, Alan 28 33 28 np 0

Brodsky, Julian 0 np 0 np 0

Headrick, Lance 165.6 7 165.6 np 0

Goldfine, Ian 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Ian 121.2 15 121.2 np 0

Mitev, Alexander 0 np 0 np 0

Riggins, Joshua 22.8 46 22.8 np 0

Prasad, Ankith 0 np 0 np 0

DeStefano, Julius 74.4 25 74.4 np 0

Lai, Boden 120 19 81.6 16 120

Aravind, Athreya 73.2 26 73.2 np 0

Hamza, Tudor 74.4 155 0 25 74.4

Macarty, Jordan 22 48 22 np 0

Iarikov, Nicholas 0 np 0 np 0

Go, Dongyeon 0 np 0 np 0

Ziegler, John 0 104 0 np 0

Wang, Joey 0 np 0 67 0

Shchur, Landon 164.4 8 164.4 np 0

Kim, Sullivan 76.8 40 25.2 23 76.8

Ginzburg, Adam 25.6 131 0 39 25.6

Liu, Yikun 0 75 0 65 0

Zaydman, Ethan 16 63 16 np 0

Loiseau, Eliott 165.6 113.33 0 7 165.6

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing Point Standings

JUNIOR Men's Epee

JUNIOR SJCCs

Top 40% earn points TOP FINISH JR - SJCC DEC 2024 JR - SJCC MAY 2025
PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Robinson, Samuel 127.2 np 0 10 127.2

Elhusseini, Dylan 70.8 28 70.8 np 0

Borisenko, Samuel 0 71 0 76 0

Park, Sangwook 0 97 0 97 0

Dodin, David 20.4 52 20.4 np 0

Lim, Julien 0 np 0 np 0

Yu, Austin 20 108 0 53 20

Chen, Leonardo 121.2 64 15.6 15 121.2

Yoon, Youngdo 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, JoonWon 69.6 56.5 18.6 29 69.6

Jain, Samyak 79.2 29 69.6 21 79.2

Higgins, Branford 0 np 0 np 0

Click, Aiden 0 np 0 np 0

Sobeshkevych, Roman 164.4 152 0 8 164.4

Normile, Nicholas 204 81 0 3 204

Chen, Brian 26.4 45 23.2 37 26.4

Xia, Dashan 68.4 34 27.6 30 68.4

Modanlou, Navid 0 88 0 np 0

Prihodko, Max 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Zachary 24.8 np 0 41 24.8

Dhal, Leon 76.8 23 76.8 np 0

Huang, Kenneth 78 56.5 18.6 22 78

Chang, Andrew 0 np 0 78 0

Spina, Joseph 0 np 0 np 0

Singh, Ravin 0 148 0 np 0

Wu, Steven 0 np 0 87 0

Lu, Jacob 19.6 np 0 54 19.6

Cauchy, Eliot 0 np 0 np 0

Zheng, Haoran 24.2 42.5 24.2 np 0

Nguyen, Tate 0 np 0 np 0

O'Donnell, Benjamin 123.6 13 123.6 np 0

Liu, Andrew 0 np 0 np 0

Siedow, William 0 174 0 82 0

Krishnan, Skanda 0 120 0 np 0

wang, justin 0 78 0 66 0

Fishman, Rahm 0 106 0 np 0

Choi, Kaiden 70.8 np 0 28 70.8

Wu, Johnny 0 123 0 89 0

Chen, Bailey 0 np 0 np 0

Acar, Devin 0 160 0 np 0

Avetisian, Alexander 0 np 0 np 0

Decker, Hunter 0 np 0 np 0

Zhao, Zidong 0 np 0 np 0

Sokol, Luke 0 np 0 np 0

Dong, Haiyi 0 np 0 np 0

Tse, Maxwell 24 44 23.6 43 24

Jeong, Soomin 0 np 0 np 0

Jin, Nicholas 0 np 0 np 0

Tang, William 66 86 0 32 66

Singha, Orion 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Jayden 128.4 65 0 9 128.4

Lin, Kyran 0 np 0 np 0

Savoretti, Francesco 123.6 96 0 13 123.6

Graves, Lawson 20 53 20 np 0

Liu, Yueri 122.4 82 0 14 122.4

Sennewald, Frederick 0 np 0 np 0

Elhusseini, Kyle 26 38 26 np 0

Chen, Zhengyang (Allen) 73.2 132 0 26 73.2

Corbin, Bennett 0 np 0 np 0

Tikhomirov, Theodore 0 100 0 68 0

Trull, A.J. 0 np 0 np 0

Doyon - Verdon, William 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Seojoon 0 np 0 np 0

Sverdlov, Seth 0 np 0 np 0

Ahmed, Mohsen 0 83 0 112 0

Saunier, Cameron 21.2 50 21.2 np 0

Kim, Doha 0 np 0 np 0

He, Patrick 0 87 0 np 0

Pak, Elliot 25.2 156 0 40 25.2

Seefeldt, William Henry 84 51 20.8 17 84

Wong, Baron 82.8 140.5 0 18 82.8

Murphy, Thomas 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Adam 81.6 49 21.6 19 81.6

Parker, Isaiah 80.4 72.33 0 20 80.4

Jones, Reilly 16.8 61 16.8 np 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing Point Standings

JUNIOR Men's Epee

JUNIOR SJCCs

Top 40% earn points TOP FINISH JR - SJCC DEC 2024 JR - SJCC MAY 2025
PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Lee, Aiden 20.4 147 0 52 20.4

Savoretti, Pietro 75.6 np 0 24 75.6

Zografos, Nicholas 75.6 24 75.6 np 0

Seto, Jing 0 np 0 np 0

Doubov, Andrew 72 30 68.4 27 72

Pan, Tristan 72 27 72 np 0

Nikolov, Peter 0 np 0 np 0

Koyfman, Benjamin 67.2 31 67.2 np 0

Mizrahi, Michael 67.2 np 0 31 67.2

McAlister, Ian 66 32 66 np 0

Jiang, Ryan 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Alistair 0 72.33 0 63 0

Tikhonov, Daniel 0 142 0 np 0

Kim, Nathan 0 66 0 np 0

Seo, Shawn 0 np 0 np 0

Chung, Andrew 0 89 0 np 0

Gallo, James 0 np 0 np 0

Tikhonov, Iliya 0 77 0 np 0

Santos, Antonio 0 93 0 75 0

Davidenko, Alexander 0 161 0 np 0

Duan, Eric 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Dylan 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Frederick 0 np 0 np 0

Strauss, Luke 0 np 0 np 0

Durkin, Tristan 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, King-Yee 0 72.33 0 80 0

Muga, Aiden 0 133 0 np 0

Neal, John 0 np 0 np 0

Santos, Francisco 0 68 0 107 0

Yang, Gary 0 109.5 0 np 0

Park, Nicholas 0 113.33 0 np 0

Click, Tristan 0 111 0 np 0

Schiek, Harrison 0 139 0 np 0

Siala, Omar 0 np 0 np 0

Belliveau, Emmett 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Edward 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Henry 0 119 0 np 0

Lai, QiYong 0 np 0 np 0

Zhao, Michael(Junyi) 0 np 0 np 0

Miao, Kunqi Quentin 0 90 0 102 0

Bui, Henry 0 118 0 np 0

Dodin, Daniel 0 np 0 np 0

Peterson, Matthew 0 np 0 np 0

Gumedelli, Mohnish 27.6 169.5 0 34 27.6

Hu, Robert 27.2 35 27.2 77 0

Erlikhman, Adrian 26.8 79.5 0 36 26.8

Irwin, Peter 26.8 36 26.8 np 0

Trebon, Hayden 24.8 41 24.8 np 0

Tran, Spencer 23.6 np 0 44 23.6

Chen, YiHeng 23.2 184 0 45 23.2

Daniels, Jonah 22.8 np 0 46 22.8

Kim, Gene 22.4 np 0 47 22.4

Zhu, Eric 22 np 0 48 22

Li, Yunji (Rain) 21.2 130 0 50 21.2

Muenke, Magnus 20.8 143 0 51 20.8

Morin-Jiang, Jake 19.6 54 19.6 np 0

Wang, Terry 18 58 18 np 0

Carty, Johndale Jr. 17.6 59 17.6 np 0

Cao, Brad 17.2 60 17.2 np 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing Point Standings

JUNIOR Men's Epee

DOMESTIC - DIVISION I as of:  1/12/2026

Points for 33-64 for events GE 160
DVI - OCT 

SF=1.1 2025
DVI - NOV 

SF=1.1 2025
DVI - FEB 

SF=1.1 2025
DVI - APR 

SF=1 2025
DVI - JULY 

SF=0.8 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Imrek, Elijah 11 577.5 3 935 2 1012 46 87 68.5 0

Lioznyansky, Simon 65 0 11 577.5 33 110 np 0 17 280

Wimmer, Nathaniel 14 561 2 1012 65 0 np 0 56 61.6

Bezrodnov, Michael 69 0 268.33 0 54.5 86.35 1 1000 5 560

Sennewald, James 7 759 10 583 27 330 np 0 3 680

Bezrodnov, Alexander 37 105.6 34 108.9 11 577.5 21 330 11 420

Chong, Christopher 144.5 0 30 313.5 40 102.3 6 695 132 0

Shan, Junzhe 13 566.5 27 330 np 0 np 0 76 0

Zhang, Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gao, Daniel 133 0 3 935 39 103.4 34 99 12 416

Chirashnya, Daniel 60 80.3 41 101.2 16 550 np 0 35 78.4

Carrier, Gabriel 52 89.1 54 86.9 29 319 12 520 24 252

Eskridge, Caleb 138 0 39 103.4 21 363 13 515 40 74.4

Wu, Jonathan 12 572 61 79.2 49.5 91.85 31 280 67 0

Davoodian, Christopher 82 0 14 561 45 96.8 76 0 15 404

Rubin, Daniel 42 100.1 np 0 np 0 np 0 45 70.4

Wolfe, Alex 245 0 8 753.5 92 0 29 290 168 0

Mann, Jakerod 35 107.8 31 308 79 0 59.5 73.5 3 680

Chung, Ethan Sheng Xuan 19 374 98 0 np 0 np 0 108.5 0

Xiao, Hanzhi (Shawn) 122 0 13 566.5 np 0 np 0 171 0

Fan, Jackson 70 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 48 68

Loncar, Luka 34 108.9 97 0 115 0 78 0 79 0

Latif, Imran, Zakariyya 57 83.6 20 368.5 98 0 98.5 0 28.5 234

Kugler, Luke 155 0 32 302.5 167 0 92 0 122 0

Kokenge, Reid 43 99 16 550 116 0 44 89 26 244

Karnas, Karol 200 0 208 0 89 0 110 0 153 0

Tai, Edison 177 0 np 0 np 0 8 685 74 0

Barg, Jonathan np 0 137 0 26 335.5 30 285 184 0

Lo, Jake 110 0 65.5 0 24 346.5 32 275 10 424

Lee, Samuel 139 0 198 0 20 368.5 35 98 31 224

Young, Peyton 115 0 18 379.5 70 0 118 0 36 77.6

Fu, Leon 98 0 22 357.5 141 0 114 0 18 276

Atkins, Levi 113 0 75.33 0 169 0 56 77 25 248

Romanov, Ethan 116.5 0 153 0 209 0 124 0 20 268

Su, Caleb 56 84.7 108 0 99 0 85 0 72.5 0

Khanna, Nikhil 141.5 0 194 0 155 0 15 505 129 0

Mao, Benjamin 25 341 129 0 109 0 67 0 87.5 0

Yang, Boyan 80 0 136 0 72 0 np 0 58 60

Gohel, Dayus 106 0 59 81.4 56.5 84.15 51 82 175 0

Le Borgne, Matthieu 75.5 0 21 363 201.25 0 142 0 55 62.4

Wong, Chi Ho np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Johnson, Ryder 169 0 184.5 0 175 0 108 0 92.5 0

Knox, James np 0 56 84.7 76 0 111 0 81 0

Song, Troy 30 313.5 25 341 231 0 np 0 np 0

Dieck, Logan 89 0 72 0 32 302.5 50 83 78 0

Lee, Seungwon 226.14 0 134 0 68 0 121.5 0 97 0

Kats, Dylan 94.33 0 130 0 103 0 61 72 84.5 0

Zheng, Andy 33 110 103 0 34 108.9 np 0 49.5 66.8

Yue, Hongrui 39.5 102.85 np 0 np 0 np 0 27 240

Yao, Geoffrey 38 104.5 45 96.8 83 0 83 0 154 0

Hu, Lucas 154 0 51 90.2 np 0 np 0 98 0

Jeyoon, Ryan 81 0 160 0 np 0 102 0 59 59.2

Lam, Alan 192 0 104 0 44 97.9 52 81 22 260

Brodsky, Julian 59 81.4 105 0 84 0 14 510 np 0

Headrick, Lance 85.5 0 81 0 64 75.9 105.33 0 126 0

Goldfine, Ian np 0 70 0 61 79.2 10 530 np 0

Park, Ian np 0 np 0 43 99 155.33 0 47 68.8

Mitev, Alexander 109 0 np 0 91 0 115 0 205 0

Riggins, Joshua 99 0 96 0 138 0 np 0 118 0

Prasad, Ankith np 0 np 0 np 0 26 305 np 0

DeStefano, Julius 46 95.7 159 0 52 89.1 121.5 0 131 0

Lai, Boden 20 368.5 206.5 0 194 0 71 0 119 0

Aravind, Athreya np 0 165 0 36 106.7 162.5 0 155 0

Hamza, Tudor 45 96.8 115 0 317 0 72 0 91 0

Macarty, Jordan 84 0 122 0 187 0 68 0 34 79.2

Iarikov, Nicholas 85.5 0 143 0 157 0 42.5 90.5 136.5 0

Go, Dongyeon 47 94.6 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ziegler, John 24 346.5 148 0 163 0 90.5 0 134.5 0

Wang, Joey 275.5 0 94.5 0 131 0 62 71 176 0

Shchur, Landon 143 0 83 0 78 0 125 0 117 0

Kim, Sullivan 116.5 0 138 0 67 0 36 97 94 0

Ginzburg, Adam 49 92.4 49 92.4 135 0 112 0 200 0

Liu, Yikun 111 0 260 0 268.33 0 86 0 64 55.2

Zaydman, Ethan 27 330 np 0 162 0 155.33 0 112 0

Loiseau, Eliott np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing Point Standings

JUNIOR Men's Epee

DOMESTIC - DIVISION I as of:  1/12/2026

Points for 33-64 for events GE 160
DVI - OCT 

SF=1.1 2025
DVI - NOV 

SF=1.1 2025
DVI - FEB 

SF=1.1 2025
DVI - APR 

SF=1 2025
DVI - JULY 

SF=0.8 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Robinson, Samuel 243 0 142 0 np 0 135 0 np 0

Elhusseini, Dylan 63 77 33 110 291 0 49 84 106 0

Borisenko, Samuel 140 0 100 0 160 0 158 0 99 0

Park, Sangwook 91 0 np 0 258 0 105.33 0 192 0

Dodin, David np 0 87 0 111 0 np 0 np 0

Lim, Julien 88 0 230.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yu, Austin 267 0 189 0 285.5 0 164 0 np 0

Chen, Leonardo 124 0 179 0 188 0 64 69 196.5 0

Yoon, Youngdo 112 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, JoonWon 158 0 195 0 125 0 165 0 190 0

Jain, Samyak 226.14 0 np 0 280 0 149.5 0 202 0

Higgins, Branford np 0 np 0 144 0 np 0 188 0

Click, Aiden np 0 np 0 74 0 np 0 28.5 234

Sobeshkevych, Roman 205 0 69 0 189 0 155.33 0 162 0

Normile, Nicholas 127 0 209.5 0 86 0 160.5 0 90 0

Chen, Brian 150 0 226.5 0 69 0 143 0 185 0

Xia, Dashan 119 0 190 0 56.5 84.15 81 0 105 0

Modanlou, Navid 256.5 0 226.5 0 np 0 59.5 73.5 191 0

Prihodko, Max 79 0 np 0 120 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Zachary 135 0 np 0 134 0 45 88 np 0

Dhal, Leon 256.5 0 112.5 0 88 0 89 0 54 63.2

Huang, Kenneth 39.5 102.85 212 0 90 0 129 0 196.5 0

Chang, Andrew 222.33 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Spina, Joseph np 0 np 0 309 0 145 0 60 58.4

Singh, Ravin 128 0 117 0 234 0 151 0 172.5 0

Wu, Steven 156 0 188 0 319 0 103 0 96 0

Lu, Jacob 277.5 0 221.33 0 328.33 0 np 0 np 0

Cauchy, Eliot 134 0 214 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zheng, Haoran 77 0 75.33 0 100 0 63 70 63 56

Nguyen, Tate np 0 np 0 164 0 131.33 0 np 0

O'Donnell, Benjamin np 0 np 0 101 0 np 0 142 0

Liu, Andrew np 0 np 0 314.33 0 168 0 104 0

Siedow, William 174 0 250 0 265.33 0 np 0 np 0

Krishnan, Skanda np 0 np 0 326 0 169 0 195 0

wang, justin 48 93.5 57 83.6 179 0 117 0 174 0

Fishman, Rahm np 0 np 0 123.5 0 np 0 166 0

Choi, Kaiden 265 0 np 0 137 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Johnny 275.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Bailey np 0 np 0 41 101.2 88 0 152 0

Acar, Devin 259 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Avetisian, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Decker, Hunter np 0 np 0 145 0 np 0 np 0

Zhao, Zidong np 0 80 0 np 0 np 0 139.5 0

Sokol, Luke np 0 52 89.1 198.5 0 np 0 np 0

Dong, Haiyi 258 0 246.5 0 np 0 np 0 159.33 0

Tse, Maxwell 207 0 62 78.1 324.5 0 np 0 207 0

Jeong, Soomin 53 88 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jin, Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0 40 93 np 0

Tang, William 62 78.1 144.5 0 244 0 127 0 169 0

Singha, Orion np 0 164 0 np 0 65 0 41 73.6

Kim, Jayden 183 0 284 0 328.33 0 80 0 np 0

Lin, Kyran np 0 np 0 95 0 57 76 np 0

Savoretti, Francesco np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Graves, Lawson np 0 np 0 299.5 0 95.5 0 181 0

Liu, Yueri 184 0 85 0 152 0 138 0 186 0

Sennewald, Frederick 74 0 290 0 195 0 131.33 0 84.5 0

Elhusseini, Kyle 189.5 0 182.5 0 245.5 0 126 0 172.5 0

Chen, Zhengyang (Allen) 179 0 272 0 182 0 np 0 np 0

Corbin, Bennett 180.5 0 199.5 0 276 0 np 0 np 0

Tikhomirov, Theodore 147 0 175 0 75 0 149.5 0 143 0

Trull, A.J. 144.5 0 215.5 0 275 0 82 0 128 0

Doyon - Verdon, William 104 0 40 102.3 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Seojoon 41 101.2 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sverdlov, Seth np 0 np 0 278 0 np 0 np 0

Ahmed, Mohsen 298.5 0 48 93.5 321 0 np 0 np 0

Saunier, Cameron 203 0 261 0 np 0 np 0 43.5 71.6

Kim, Doha np 0 50 91.3 np 0 np 0 np 0

He, Patrick np 0 np 0 261 0 np 0 100.5 0

Pak, Elliot np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 150 0

Seefeldt, William Henry 268.5 0 157 0 223.5 0 148 0 163.5 0

Wong, Baron 165 0 np 0 290 0 128 0 np 0

Murphy, Thomas np 0 np 0 58 82.5 np 0 148 0

Liu, Adam np 0 np 0 np 0 104 0 170 0

Parker, Isaiah np 0 84 0 257 0 97 0 139.5 0

Jones, Reilly np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 92.5 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing Point Standings

JUNIOR Men's Epee

DOMESTIC - DIVISION I as of:  1/12/2026

Points for 33-64 for events GE 160
DVI - OCT 

SF=1.1 2025
DVI - NOV 

SF=1.1 2025
DVI - FEB 

SF=1.1 2025
DVI - APR 

SF=1 2025
DVI - JULY 

SF=0.8 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Lee, Aiden 152.5 0 244 0 np 0 np 0 61.5 57.2

Savoretti, Pietro np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zografos, Nicholas np 0 np 0 337.5 0 np 0 np 0

Seto, Jing np 0 np 0 180.5 0 58 75 212.5 0

Doubov, Andrew 264 0 274 0 154 0 166.5 0 179 0

Pan, Tristan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 159.33 0

Nikolov, Peter np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 43.5 71.6

Koyfman, Benjamin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mizrahi, Michael np 0 np 0 219.5 0 np 0 np 0

McAlister, Ian np 0 np 0 158 0 120 0 189 0

Jiang, Ryan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Alistair 148 0 111 0 298 0 144 0 53 64

Tikhonov, Daniel 194 0 220 0 185 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Nathan np 0 259 0 210 0 159 0 57 60.8

Seo, Shawn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chung, Andrew np 0 217.33 0 np 0 np 0 211 0

Gallo, James np 0 np 0 301 0 153.5 0 np 0

Tikhonov, Iliya 249 0 118.5 0 123.5 0 np 0 np 0

Santos, Antonio 289 0 199.5 0 np 0 np 0 123 0

Davidenko, Alexander 198 0 245 0 159 0 np 0 np 0

Duan, Eric np 0 np 0 219.5 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Dylan np 0 np 0 114 0 95.5 0 215 0

Park, Frederick np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 138 0

Strauss, Luke np 0 np 0 132 0 172 0 np 0

Durkin, Tristan 189.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, King-Yee np 0 np 0 272 0 np 0 199 0

Muga, Aiden np 0 np 0 318 0 100.5 0 np 0

Neal, John np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Santos, Francisco 284.33 0 266 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Gary np 0 np 0 217 0 152 0 216 0

Park, Nicholas np 0 np 0 235 0 136 0 180 0

Click, Tristan 90 0 213 0 200 0 np 0 np 0

Schiek, Harrison 216.5 0 np 0 251.5 0 np 0 np 0

Siala, Omar np 0 np 0 314.33 0 np 0 209.5 0

Belliveau, Emmett np 0 np 0 283 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Edward 291.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Henry 171.5 0 171 0 127 0 109 0 193 0

Lai, QiYong np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhao, Michael(Junyi) 180.5 0 294 0 np 0 np 0 201 0

Miao, Kunqi Quentin 254 0 221.33 0 215.5 0 139 0 np 0

Bui, Henry np 0 np 0 238 0 np 0 np 0

Dodin, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Peterson, Matthew 260 0 np 0 339 0 np 0 208 0

Gumedelli, Mohnish np 0 182.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hu, Robert 210.5 0 176.33 0 197 0 93.5 0 95 0

Erlikhman, Adrian 137 0 161.5 0 149 0 147 0 np 0

Irwin, Peter np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 71 0

Trebon, Hayden np 0 np 0 113 0 np 0 np 0

Tran, Spencer 93 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, YiHeng 300.33 0 np 0 250 0 np 0 np 0

Daniels, Jonah 168 0 np 0 165 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Gene np 0 197 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhu, Eric 212.5 0 np 0 279 0 np 0 165 0

Li, Yunji (Rain) 191 0 224.5 0 259.5 0 np 0 np 0

Muenke, Magnus 241 0 268.33 0 292 0 np 0 np 0

Morin-Jiang, Jake 197 0 np 0 323 0 131.33 0 209.5 0

Wang, Terry np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Carty, Johndale Jr. np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 151 0

Cao, Brad np 0 np 0 147 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing Point Standings

JUNIOR Men's Epee

INT'L - JUNIOR as of:  1/12/2026

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

San 

Salvador 

ESA 

SF=0.956 11/1/25

Hong Kong 

CHN SF=2 11/29/25

Basel SUI 

SF=2 1/4/26

Cairo EGY 

SF=2 2/1/25 Pan Ams 2/25/25

JR 

WORLDS 

SF=2 4/7/25

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Imrek, Elijah 11.5 299.706 36 0 24.5 375 41 0 11 0 np 0

Lioznyansky, Simon 3 487.56 6 834 3 1020 8 822 2 552 23 0

Wimmer, Nathaniel 8 392.916 5 840 9 642 43 0 np 0 6 834

Bezrodnov, Michael 19 195.024 27 360 3 1020 94 0 np 0 np 0

Sennewald, James 9.5 305.442 28 354 78 0 3 1020 np 0 52 0

Bezrodnov, Alexander 2 527.712 13 618 5 840 51 0 np 0 np 0

Chong, Christopher 17 200.76 2 1104 47 0 24 378 np 0 np 0

Shan, Junzhe 13 295.404 np 0 66 0 np 0 3 510 48 0

Zhang, Nicholas np 0 np 0 2 1104 np 0 np 0 7 828

Gao, Daniel 9.5 305.442 33 0 51 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chirashnya, Daniel 14 292.536 26 366 108 0 36 0 np 0 np 0

Carrier, Gabriel 6 398.652 12 624 82 0 97 0 np 0 np 0

Eskridge, Caleb 11.5 299.706 34 0 205 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Jonathan 3 487.56 59 0 122 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Davoodian, Christopher np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rubin, Daniel np 0 np 0 85 0 np 0 3 510 np 0

Wolfe, Alex np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mann, Jakerod np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chung, Ethan Sheng Xuan 5 401.52 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xiao, Hanzhi (Shawn) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fan, Jackson 21 189.288 np 0 6 834 np 0 np 0 np 0

Loncar, Luka np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Latif, Imran, Zakariyya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kugler, Luke np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kokenge, Reid np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Karnas, Karol np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tai, Edison np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Barg, Jonathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lo, Jake np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Samuel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Young, Peyton np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fu, Leon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Atkins, Levi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Romanov, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Su, Caleb np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Khanna, Nikhil np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mao, Benjamin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Boyan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gohel, Dayus np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Le Borgne, Matthieu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, Chi Ho np 0 75 0 7 828 74 0 np 0 40 0

Johnson, Ryder np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Knox, James np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Song, Troy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dieck, Logan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Seungwon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kats, Dylan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zheng, Andy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yue, Hongrui 16 286.8 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yao, Geoffrey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hu, Lucas 18 197.892 np 0 112 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jeyoon, Ryan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lam, Alan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Brodsky, Julian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Headrick, Lance np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Goldfine, Ian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Ian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mitev, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Riggins, Joshua np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Prasad, Ankith np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

DeStefano, Julius np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lai, Boden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Aravind, Athreya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hamza, Tudor np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Macarty, Jordan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Iarikov, Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Go, Dongyeon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ziegler, John np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Joey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shchur, Landon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Sullivan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ginzburg, Adam np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Yikun np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zaydman, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Loiseau, Eliott np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing Point Standings

JUNIOR Men's Epee

INT'L - JUNIOR as of:  1/12/2026

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

San 

Salvador 

ESA 

SF=0.956 11/1/25

Hong Kong 

CHN SF=2 11/29/25

Basel SUI 

SF=2 1/4/26

Cairo EGY 

SF=2 2/1/25 Pan Ams 2/25/25

JR 

WORLDS 

SF=2 4/7/25

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Robinson, Samuel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Elhusseini, Dylan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Borisenko, Samuel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Sangwook np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dodin, David np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lim, Julien np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yu, Austin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Leonardo np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yoon, Youngdo np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, JoonWon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jain, Samyak np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Higgins, Branford np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Click, Aiden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sobeshkevych, Roman np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Normile, Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Brian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xia, Dashan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Modanlou, Navid np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Prihodko, Max np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Zachary np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dhal, Leon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Huang, Kenneth np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chang, Andrew np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Spina, Joseph np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Singh, Ravin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Steven np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lu, Jacob np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cauchy, Eliot np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zheng, Haoran np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nguyen, Tate np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

O'Donnell, Benjamin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Andrew np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Siedow, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Krishnan, Skanda np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

wang, justin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fishman, Rahm np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Kaiden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Johnny np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Bailey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Acar, Devin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Avetisian, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Decker, Hunter np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhao, Zidong np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sokol, Luke np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dong, Haiyi 32 157.74 np 0 199 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tse, Maxwell np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jeong, Soomin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jin, Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tang, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Singha, Orion np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Jayden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Kyran np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Savoretti, Francesco np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Graves, Lawson np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Yueri np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sennewald, Frederick np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Elhusseini, Kyle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Zhengyang (Allen) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Corbin, Bennett np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tikhomirov, Theodore np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Trull, A.J. np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Doyon - Verdon, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Seojoon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sverdlov, Seth np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ahmed, Mohsen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Saunier, Cameron np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Doha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

He, Patrick np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pak, Elliot np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Seefeldt, William Henry np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, Baron np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Murphy, Thomas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Adam np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Parker, Isaiah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jones, Reilly np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing Point Standings

JUNIOR Men's Epee

INT'L - JUNIOR as of:  1/12/2026

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

San 

Salvador 

ESA 

SF=0.956 11/1/25

Hong Kong 

CHN SF=2 11/29/25

Basel SUI 

SF=2 1/4/26

Cairo EGY 

SF=2 2/1/25 Pan Ams 2/25/25

JR 

WORLDS 

SF=2 4/7/25

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Lee, Aiden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Savoretti, Pietro np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zografos, Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Seto, Jing np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Doubov, Andrew np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pan, Tristan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nikolov, Peter np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Koyfman, Benjamin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mizrahi, Michael np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

McAlister, Ian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jiang, Ryan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Alistair np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tikhonov, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Nathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Seo, Shawn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chung, Andrew np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gallo, James np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tikhonov, Iliya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Santos, Antonio np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Davidenko, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Duan, Eric np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Dylan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Frederick np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Strauss, Luke np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Durkin, Tristan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, King-Yee np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Muga, Aiden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Neal, John np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Santos, Francisco np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Gary np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Click, Tristan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Schiek, Harrison np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Siala, Omar np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Belliveau, Emmett np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Edward np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Henry np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lai, QiYong np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhao, Michael(Junyi) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Miao, Kunqi Quentin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bui, Henry np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dodin, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Peterson, Matthew np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gumedelli, Mohnish np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hu, Robert np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Erlikhman, Adrian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Irwin, Peter np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Trebon, Hayden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tran, Spencer np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, YiHeng np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Daniels, Jonah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Gene np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhu, Eric np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Yunji (Rain) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Muenke, Magnus np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Morin-Jiang, Jake np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Terry np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Carty, Johndale Jr. np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cao, Brad np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing Point Standings

JUNIOR Men's Epee

INT'L - SENIOR as of: 1/12/2026

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

Fujairah UAE 

SF=2 1/10/26

Vancouver 

CAN 12/6/25 Doha QAT 1/25/25 Heidenheim GER 2/8/25

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Imrek, Elijah 7 1656 141.5 0 np 0 82 0

Lioznyansky, Simon 188 0 186 0 134 0 60 257

Wimmer, Nathaniel np 0 61 256 np 0 np 0

Bezrodnov, Michael np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sennewald, James 167 0 179 0 np 0 np 0

Bezrodnov, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chong, Christopher np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shan, Junzhe 74 0 32 644 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Nicholas 156 0 np 0 16 1200 np 0

Gao, Daniel 146 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chirashnya, Daniel np 0 126.5 0 np 0 np 0

Carrier, Gabriel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Eskridge, Caleb np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Jonathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Davoodian, Christopher np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rubin, Daniel np 0 22 780 np 0 np 0

Wolfe, Alex np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mann, Jakerod np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chung, Ethan Sheng Xuan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xiao, Hanzhi (Shawn) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fan, Jackson np 0 111 0 np 0 np 0

Loncar, Luka np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Latif, Imran, Zakariyya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kugler, Luke np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kokenge, Reid np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Karnas, Karol np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tai, Edison np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Barg, Jonathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lo, Jake np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Samuel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Young, Peyton np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fu, Leon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Atkins, Levi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Romanov, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Su, Caleb np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Khanna, Nikhil np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mao, Benjamin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Boyan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gohel, Dayus np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Le Borgne, Matthieu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, Chi Ho np 0 147 0 np 0 np 0

Johnson, Ryder np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Knox, James np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Song, Troy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dieck, Logan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Seungwon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kats, Dylan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zheng, Andy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yue, Hongrui np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yao, Geoffrey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hu, Lucas np 0 75 0 np 0 np 0

Jeyoon, Ryan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lam, Alan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Brodsky, Julian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Headrick, Lance np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Goldfine, Ian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Ian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mitev, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Riggins, Joshua np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Prasad, Ankith np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

DeStefano, Julius np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lai, Boden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Aravind, Athreya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hamza, Tudor np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Macarty, Jordan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Iarikov, Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Go, Dongyeon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ziegler, John np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Joey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shchur, Landon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Sullivan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ginzburg, Adam np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Yikun np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zaydman, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Loiseau, Eliott np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing Point Standings

JUNIOR Men's Epee

INT'L - SENIOR as of: 1/12/2026

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

Fujairah UAE 

SF=2 1/10/26

Vancouver 

CAN 12/6/25 Doha QAT 1/25/25 Heidenheim GER 2/8/25

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Robinson, Samuel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Elhusseini, Dylan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Borisenko, Samuel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Sangwook np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dodin, David np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lim, Julien np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yu, Austin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Leonardo np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yoon, Youngdo np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, JoonWon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jain, Samyak np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Higgins, Branford np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Click, Aiden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sobeshkevych, Roman np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Normile, Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Brian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xia, Dashan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Modanlou, Navid np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Prihodko, Max np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Zachary np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dhal, Leon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Huang, Kenneth np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chang, Andrew np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Spina, Joseph np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Singh, Ravin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Steven np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lu, Jacob np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cauchy, Eliot np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zheng, Haoran np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nguyen, Tate np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

O'Donnell, Benjamin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Andrew np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Siedow, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Krishnan, Skanda np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

wang, justin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fishman, Rahm np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Kaiden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Johnny np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Bailey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Acar, Devin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Avetisian, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Decker, Hunter np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhao, Zidong np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sokol, Luke np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dong, Haiyi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tse, Maxwell np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jeong, Soomin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jin, Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tang, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Singha, Orion np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Jayden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Kyran np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Savoretti, Francesco np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Graves, Lawson np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Yueri np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sennewald, Frederick np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Elhusseini, Kyle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Zhengyang (Allen) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Corbin, Bennett np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tikhomirov, Theodore np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Trull, A.J. np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Doyon - Verdon, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Seojoon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sverdlov, Seth np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ahmed, Mohsen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Saunier, Cameron np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Doha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

He, Patrick np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pak, Elliot np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Seefeldt, William Henry np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, Baron np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Murphy, Thomas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Adam np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Parker, Isaiah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jones, Reilly np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing Point Standings

JUNIOR Men's Epee

INT'L - SENIOR as of: 1/12/2026

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

Fujairah UAE 

SF=2 1/10/26

Vancouver 

CAN 12/6/25 Doha QAT 1/25/25 Heidenheim GER 2/8/25

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Lee, Aiden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Savoretti, Pietro np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zografos, Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Seto, Jing np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Doubov, Andrew np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pan, Tristan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nikolov, Peter np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Koyfman, Benjamin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mizrahi, Michael np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

McAlister, Ian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jiang, Ryan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Alistair np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tikhonov, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Nathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Seo, Shawn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chung, Andrew np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gallo, James np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tikhonov, Iliya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Santos, Antonio np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Davidenko, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Duan, Eric np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Dylan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Frederick np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Strauss, Luke np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Durkin, Tristan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, King-Yee np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Muga, Aiden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Neal, John np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Santos, Francisco np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Gary np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Click, Tristan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Schiek, Harrison np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Siala, Omar np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Belliveau, Emmett np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Edward np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Henry np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lai, QiYong np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhao, Michael(Junyi) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Miao, Kunqi Quentin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bui, Henry np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dodin, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Peterson, Matthew np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gumedelli, Mohnish np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hu, Robert np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Erlikhman, Adrian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Irwin, Peter np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Trebon, Hayden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tran, Spencer np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, YiHeng np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Daniels, Jonah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Gene np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhu, Eric np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Yunji (Rain) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Muenke, Magnus np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Morin-Jiang, Jake np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Terry np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Carty, Johndale Jr. np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cao, Brad np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet


